Welsh Medicines
Research Symposium

6.00

6.35

6.40

7.20

7.40

8.00

8.20

8.40

9.00

ROYAL

PROGRAMME

Buffet and poster viewing

Welcome
Professor Dyfrig Hughes, Bangor University

Keynote presentation: Age-appropriate Medicines for
Children: Challenges and Solution?

Professor Matthew Peak, Alder Hey Children’s Hospital

Evaluation of medicines management process at Her
Majesty’s Prison Berwyn, Wales

Sadia Nafees, Bangor University

High-dose, long-term opioid use in primary care
John Bailey, Bangor University

The effect of dose, frequency and responsiveness on
the dose conversion ratio for switching darbepoetin-
alfa to PEG-epoetin beta: preserving haemoglobin
control in non-haemodialysis patients with CKD

Justine Jenkins, Cardiff University

Patient satisfaction with a pilot sore throat test and
treat point of care service provided in community
pharmacies in Wales

Efi Mantzourani, Cardiff University

Cost utility analysis of fidaxomicin versus vancomycin
for the management of Clostridium difficile infection in
Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board

Yankier Pijeira Perez, BCUHB

Close and depart

S Ymchwil lechyd
75 el a Gofal Cymru
PHARMACEUTICAL ool and Cae
PRIFYSGOL

SOCIETY

Research Wales

BANGOR

UNIVERSITY



Symposiwm Ymchwil
Meddyginiaethau Cymru

6.00

6.35

6.40

7.20

7.40

8.00

8.20

8.40

9.00

RHAGLEN

Bwffe & Darllen posteri

Croeso
Yr Athro Dyfrig Hughes, Prifysgol Bangor

Cyflwyniad allweddol: Age-appropriate Medicines for
Children: Challenges and Solution?

Yr Athro Matthew Peak, Ysbyty Plant Alder Hey

Evaluation of medicines management process at Her
Majesty’s Prison Berwyn, Wales

Sadia Nafees, Prifysgol Bangor

High-dose, long-term opioid use in primary care
John Bailey, Prifysgol Cardiff

The effect of dose, frequency and responsiveness on
the dose conversion ratio for switching darbepoetin-
alfa to PEG-epoetin beta: preserving haemoglobin
control in non-haemodialysis patients with CKD

Justine Jenkins, Prifysgol Cardiff

Patient satisfaction with a pilot sore throat test and
treat point of care service provided in community

pharmacies in Wales
Efi Mantzourani, Prifysgol Cardiff

Cost utility analysis of fidaxomicin versus vancomycin
for the management of Clostridium difficile infection in

Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board
Yankier Pijeira Perez, BCUHB

Diwedd ac ymadael

c Y M D E I T H A s v L Ymchwil lechyd
75 el a Gofal Cymru

= Health and Care

PRIFYSGOL Research Wales

FFERYLLOL
FRENHINOL

BANGOR

UNIVERSITY



