Welsh Medicines Research Symposium

6pm Monday 8 July Oriel Hotel, St Asaph LL17 0LW

PROGRAMME

6.00	Buffet and poster viewing
6.35	Welcome Professor Dyfrig Hughes, Bangor University
6.40	Keynote presentation: Age-appropriate Medicines for Children: Challenges and Solution? <i>Professor Matthew Peak, Alder Hey Children's Hospital</i>
7.20	Evaluation of medicines management process at Her Majesty's Prison Berwyn, Wales Sadia Nafees, Bangor University
7.40	High-dose, long-term opioid use in primary care John Bailey, Bangor University
8.00	The effect of dose, frequency and responsiveness on the dose conversion ratio for switching darbepoetin- alfa to PEG-epoetin beta: preserving haemoglobin control in non-haemodialysis patients with CKD Justine Jenkins, Cardiff University
8.20	Patient satisfaction with a pilot sore throat test and treat point of care service provided in community pharmacies in Wales <i>Efi Mantzourani, Cardiff University</i>
8.40	Cost utility analysis of fidaxomicin versus vancomycin for the management of Clostridium difficile infection in Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board Yankier Pijeira Perez, BCUHB

9.00

Close and depart

ROYAL Pharmaceutical Society PRIFYSGOL BANGOR UNIVERSITY



Symposiwm Ymchwil Meddyginiaethau Cymru

Dydd Llun 8 Gorffennaf Gwesty Ty Oriel, Llanelwy LL17 0LW

RHAGLEN

6.00	Bwffe & Darllen posteri
6.35	Croeso Yr Athro Dyfrig Hughes, Prifysgol Bangor
	m Auro Dymg nagnes, nmysgor Dangor
6.40	Cyflwyniad allweddol: Age-appropriate Medicines for Children: Challenges and Solution?
	Yr Athro Matthew Peak, Ysbyty Plant Alder Hey
7.20	Evaluation of medicines management process at Her Majesty's Prison Berwyn, Wales
	Sadia Nafees, Prifysgol Bangor
7.40	High-dose, long-term opioid use in primary care John Bailey, Prifysgol Cardiff
	John Balley, Finysgor Carain
8.00	The effect of dose, frequency and responsiveness on the dose conversion ratio for switching darbepoetin- alfa to PEG-epoetin beta: preserving haemoglobin control in non-haemodialysis patients with CKD <i>Justine Jenkins, Prifysgol Cardiff</i>
8.20	Patient satisfaction with a pilot sore throat test and treat point of care service provided in community pharmacies in Wales
	Efi Mantzourani, Prifysgol Cardiff
8.40	Cost utility analysis of fidaxomicin versus vancomycin for the management of Clostridium difficile infection in Betsi Cadwaladr University Health Board
	Yankier Pijeira Perez, BCUHB
9 00	Diwedd ac ymadael

CYMDEITHAS FFERYLLOL **FRENHINOL**

Ymchwil lechyd a Gofal <mark>Cymru</mark> Health and Care

Research Wales

